A ferocious plasma cutter with an unmatched power-to-weight ratio.
THE THERMAL DYNAMICS CUTMASTER 60i IS ON
THE LOOSE. IT’S SERIOUSLY CAPABLE, CAN SLASH
THROUGH A MULTITUDE OF METALS, AND NEVER BACKS
DOWN, FROM FIRST CUT TO CLEANUP. CUTMASTER 60i
IS ONLY FROM ESAB, AND IT’S THE ONLY PORTABLE
MACHINE THAT GIVES YOU THIS MUCH POWER.
ARE YOU READY TO UNLEASH THE BEAST?

SL100 Mechanized 1Torch
SL100SLV Automated 1Torch
ORDERING INFORMATION
Cutmaster 60i SL60QD 1Torch 75 deg. 20 ft. 208–480 V 1ph 1-5630-1X
Cutmaster 60i SL60QD 1Torch 75 deg. 50 ft. 208–480 V 1ph 1-5631-1X
Cutmaster 60i SL60QD 1Torch 75 deg. 20 ft. 208–480 V 3ph 1-5630-2X
Cutmaster 60i SL60QD 1Torch 75 deg. 50 ft. 208–480 V 3ph 1-5631-2X
There’s more where Cutmaster 60i came from. If it’s not exactly what you need, ask your distributor
about Cutmaster 42 (40 A), Cutmaster 58 (60 A), Cutmaster 82 (80 A), Cutmaster 102 (100 A), or
Cutmaster 152 (120 A).
UNLEASH THE BEAST.